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ANNEXURE A 

COLLECTION OF THE NOVEMBER 2023 NATIONAL SENIOR CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION RESULTS 

 

This page must be submitted to your district office – contact details provided below. 

 

DISTRICT OFFICE   

SCHOOL NAME  

CIRCUIT  

TELEPHONE NO. (INCLUDE THE CODE)  

PRINCIPAL NAME & SURNAME  

TELEPHONE NO. DURING HOLIDAYS  

CELLPHONE NO.  

Please tick the following:  

The results WILL BE collected from the district office. 

The principal or senior staff member, whose details are provided below, will collect the results from 

the district office at 07:30. He/she is aware of the necessity for confidentiality and will provide 

proof of identity. 

 

NAME & SURNAME  

RANK  

IDENTITY NUMBER  

TELEPHONE NO. DURING HOLIDAYS  

CELLPHONE NO.  

SIGNATURE  

DISTRICT OFFICE 
ASSESSMENT 

COORDINATOR 

TELEPHONE 

NUMBER 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

Metro North Patrick Frans 021 938 3021 Patrick.Frans@westerncape.gov.za 

Metro Central 
Nokuzola 

Manjingolo 
023 3480643 Nokuzola.Manjingolo@westerncape.gov.za 

Metro South Hilary April  021 370 2041 Hilary.April@westerncape.gov.za 

Metro East Melanie Momberg  021 5146985 Melanie.Momberg@westerncape.gov.za 

West Coast Safoora Gqotso 021 860 1568 Safoora.Gqotso@westerncape.gov.za 

Cape 

Winelands 

Lindsay van der 

Berg 
023 348 4695 Lindsay.vanderBerg@westerncape.gov.za 

Overberg Christopher Swartz 028 214 7344 Chris.Swartz@westerncape.gov.za 

Eden and 

Central Karoo 
Malcolm Damons 044 803 8311 Malcolm.Damons@westerncape.gov.za 

 


